11:15 am
12:00 pm
12:15 pm

12:20 pm

Schedule of Events

Lunch
Welcome and Introduction of Dr. Patzakis
Introduction of Dr. McLaren

The Scientific Basis for Local Antimicrobial Delivery in
One-Stage Treatment of Orthopaedic Infection

Novel Treatments

1:00 pm

1:20 pm

1:40pm
2:00 pm

2:10 pm

Antimicrobial Peptides

Seven Day Two-Stage Exchange for PJI With Hourly
Antibiotic Irrigation of the Joint & Intramedullary Canal
Advances in Adaptive Phage Therapy for Chronic PJI
Panel Discussion

Break

Infection Challenges And Treatments: The OSU Surgeon Experience

2:25 pm

2:40 pm

2:55 pm

3:10 pm

3:25 pm

3:40 pm
3:55 pm
3:45 pm
4:45 pm

5:00 pm

The Development of a Multidisciplinary Center of Excellence
For MSK Infection at an Academic Medical Center

Update on Instrumentation in Spine Infections

Diabetic Foot Ulcers/Infections

Shoulder Infections
5 Year Review of Our PJTI Registry,
What We Have Learned

Imaging in the Diagnhosis of Infection

Panel Discussion
Challenging Cases in Musculoskeletal Infections
Wrap Up and Award Presentations

Cocktail Reception

Andrew Glassman, M.D., M.S., Chair
Paul Stoodley, Ph.D., Conference Chair

Alexander McClaren, M.D.
Visiting Professor

Dessie Dobbins, Ph.D.
Senior Director, Portfolio Lead, Peptilogics

Brian de Beaubien, M.D., Covenant Medical
Center, Saginaw, MI

Greg Merrill, Ph.D.
President, Adaptive Phage Therapuetics

Andrew Glassman, M.D., M.S.
Chair, Dept. of Orthopaedics

Jonathan Karnes, M.D., Assistant Professor
Of Clinical Orthopaedics, Division of Spine

Erik Monson, D.P.M., Clinical Assistant

Professor of Orthopaedics, Section of
Podiatry

Ryan Rauck, M.D., Assistant Professor of
Clinical Orthopaedics, Division of Sports Med

Douglas Chonko, D.O., Associate Professor
Division of Adult Reconstruction

Gregory Kolovich, M.D., Chief Medical Officer
and Co-Founder, Oxos Medical (Micro C)

Andrew Glassman, M.D., M.S., Chair



