Schedule of Events

11:15 am	Lunch	
12:00 pm	Welcome and Introduction of Dr. Patzakis	Andrew Glassman, M.D., M.S., Chair
12:15 pm	Introduction of Dr. McLaren	Paul Stoodley, Ph.D., Conference Chair
12:20 pm	The Scientific Basis for Local Antimicrobial Delivery in One-Stage Treatment of Orthopaedic Infection	Alexander McClaren, M.D. Visiting Professor
Novel Treatments		
1:00 pm	Antimicrobial Peptides	Dessie Dobbins, Ph.D. Senior Director, Portfolio Lead, Peptilogics
1:20 pm	Seven Day Two-Stage Exchange for PJI With Hourly Antibiotic Irrigation of the Joint & Intramedullary Canal	Brian de Beaubien, M.D., Covenant Medical Center, Saginaw, MI
1:40pm	Advances in Adaptive Phage Therapy for Chronic PJI	Greg Merrill, Ph.D. President, Adaptive Phage Therapuetics
2:00 pm	Panel Discussion	Tresident, Adaptive Mage The appenes
2:10 pm	Break	
Infection Challenges And Treatments: The OSU Surgeon Experience		
2:25 pm	The Development of a Multidisciplinary Center of Excellence For MSK Infection at an Academic Medical Center	Andrew Glassman, M.D., M.S. Chair, Dept. of Orthopaedics
2:40 pm	Update on Instrumentation in Spine Infections	Jonathan Karnes, M.D., Assistant Professor Of Clinical Orthopaedics, Division of Spine
2:55 pm	Diabetic Foot Ulcers/Infections	Erik Monson, D.P.M., Clinical Assistant Professor of Orthopaedics, Section of Podiatry
3:10 pm	Shoulder Infections	Ryan Rauck, M.D., Assistant Professor of Clinical Orthopaedics, Division of Sports Med
3:25 pm	5 Year Review of Our PJI Registry, What We Have Learned	Douglas Chonko, D.O., Associate Professor Division of Adult Reconstruction
3:40 pm	Imaging in the Diagnosis of Infection	Gregory Kolovich, M.D., Chief Medical Officer and Co-Founder, Oxos Medical (Micro C)
3:55 pm	Panel Discussion	The second secon
3:45 pm	Challenging Cases in Musculoskeletal Infections	

Andrew Glassman, M.D., M.S., Chair

4:45 pm

5:00 pm

Wrap Up and Award Presentations

Cocktail Reception